
DOWN AND BACK Age: 0-5 JULY

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
RIVER PARR 273 13.16 1 10
ARIA MIERSMA 258 15.71 2 9
TALIN PARR 272 16.28 3 8
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 18.1 4 7
PEYTON WILKIE 186 18.44 5 6
BARRETT BUSH 27 18.91 6 5
JESS ASHBY 22.19 7 4
NASH PLEINESS 7 28.57 8 3
NOVA MIERSMA 65 48.53 9 2
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 62.87 10 1
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 22.31 ASSISTED
LANE HUME 202 22.65 ASSISTED
STETSON GRAVES 220 30.29 ASSISTED
MCCOY YEITER 169 34.38 ASSISTED
RYNLEIGH RUSSELL 175 40.72 ASSISTED
PORTER LASSOW 41.62 ASSISTED
STRATTON YEITER 42 41.9 ASSISTED
SCOTTLYN LASSOW 236 42.75 ASSISTED
MIA CREAGER 185 46.31 ASSISTED
AMARI PAINTER 283 71.78 ASSISTED
JENTRY CREAGER 184 NT
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 SC
PYSTOL DENNIE 199 SC

GOAT TYING ALL Age: 0-5
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
NOVA MIERSMA 65 3.09 1 10
NASH PLEINESS 7 3.41 2 9
BARRETT BUSH 27 3.75 3 8
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 3.9 4 7
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 4 5 6
ARIA MIERSMA 258 4.47 6 5
SCOTTLYN LASSOW 4.88 7 4
JESS ASHBY 4.94 8 3
LANE HULME 202 5.22 9 2
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 10.1 ASSISTED 10 1
PORTER LASSOW 19.21 ASSISTED
TALIN PARR 272 SC
STRATTON YEITER 42 SC
RIVER PARR 273 SC
MCCOY YEITER 169 SC



BARRELS
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
BARRETT BUSH 27 33.53 1 10
PEYTON WILKIE 186 38.660 2 9
ARIA MIERSMA 258 39.090 3 8
JESS ASHBY 46.780 4 7
NASH PLEINESS 7 50.6 5 6
NOVA MIERSMA 65 76.84 6 5
RIVER PARR 273 27.320 ASSISTED 7 4
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 29.331 ASSISTED 8 3
TALIN PARR 272 32.220 ASSISTED 9 2
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 33.900 ASSISTED 10 1
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 37.06 ASSISTED
MCCOY YEITER 169 41.15 ASSISTED
STRATTON YEITER 42 41.84 ASSISTED
STETSON GRAVES 220 43.44 ASSISTED
GEORGIA ROSS 212 54.78 ASSISTED
PORTER LASSOW 62.38 ASSISTED
LANE HULME 202 72.150 ASSISTED
RYNLEIGH RUSSELL 175 72.66 ASSISTED
AMARI PAINTER 283 74.750 ASSISTED

U JENTRY CREAGER 184 92.500 ASSISTED
SCOTTLYN LASSOW 95.85 ASSISTED
PYSTOL DENNIE 199 SC
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 NT

POLES AGES 0-5
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
ARIA MIERSMA 258 40.91 1 10
PEYTON WILKIE 186 41.38 2 9
BARRETT BUSH 27 46.35 3 8
JESS ASHBY 47.22 4 7
NASH PLEINESS 7 74.16 5 6
NOVA MIERSMA 65 75.06 6 5
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 167.97 7 4
TALIN PARR 272 35.91 ASSISTED 8 3
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 45.94 ASSISTED 9 2
SCOTTLYN LASSOW 59.03 ASSISTED 10 1
STETSON GRAVES 220 60.85 ASSISTED
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 61.66 ASSISTED
JENTRY CREAGER 184 63.38 ASSISTED
RYNLEIGH RUSSELL 175 73.84 ASSISTED
LANE HULME 202 79.07 ASSISTED
PORTER LASSOW 84.81 ASSISTED
AMARI PAINTER 283 121.19 ASSISTED



RIVER PARR 273 NT
PYSTOL DENNIE 199 SC
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 SC
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